Whirlpool 1J40001 09 - WATER SYSTEM PARTS

[Order The Following Parts |
To Splice Plastic Drain Hose
(Not Included)
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Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool 1J40001 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 09 - WATER SYSTEM PARTS

Item
1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Original Part Number Replaced By

285442
285321
370447
16272

285320
65349

367031

Click on the part number to view part

Status

285655

Part Description
Water System Parts
Water System Parts
Clamp, Hose
Connector, Straight
Water System Parts
Clamp, Hose

Water System Parts


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-510699-residential-whirlpool-ij40001-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420421-whirlpool-285442-washer-dryer-water-system-parts.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420430-whirlpool-285321-washer-dryer-water-system-parts.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418643-whirlpool-285655-washer-dryer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419009-whirlpool-16272-washer-dryer-connector-straight.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420438-whirlpool-285320-washer-dryer-water-system-parts.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418643-whirlpool-285655-washer-dryer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420446-whirlpool-367031-washer-water-system-parts.html
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