





8179554

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool IJ40001 Washer Parts Diagram 09 - WATER SYSTEM PARTS

Click on the part number to view part

Item	Original Part Number	Replaced By	Status	Part Description
1	<u>285442</u>			Water System Parts
2	<u>285321</u>			Water System Parts
3	370447	<u>285655</u>		Clamp, Hose
4	<u>16272</u>			Connector, Straight
5	<u>285320</u>			Water System Parts
6	65349	<u>285655</u>		Clamp, Hose
7	<u>367031</u>			Water System Parts